
A0A1

GND

VCC

SDA

SCL

A2POWER

LED

1

A B C D E F G H I J

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

S
C
L

S
D
A

A
R
E
F

G
N
D

1
3

1
2

~
1
1

~
1
0

~
9 8 7

~
6

~
5 4

~
3 2

T
X
-
1

R
X
-
0

ON

 RX Tx 5V GND

 SDA SCL 3.3V GND

UNO R3

ARDUINO

SENSOR DE
TEMPERATURA

Y HUMEDAD
DHT11

MÓDULO LCD
I2C 16 X 2

RESISTENCIA
DE CARBÓN

PROTOBOARD

VCC
GND
DIN
CS
CLK

MÓDULO
MATRIZ

LEDS 8X8

Alfaomega

RoverLab 
Plus


